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DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICDS

Clinical Posting From 10 Sept. 21 to 27 Sept. 2021 MBBS Batch 2019-20 (Gr.- F2)
Timing - 09:00 to 12 Noon

(Ortho. Demo Room).

- e

1 10-09-2021|Friday Clinical Examination & care of Orthopaedics Patients Dr. 5. P. Rai
2 | 11-09-2021|Saturday [Examination of Joint & common orthopaedics Problems Dr. Prashant kumat
l | . Tripathi
,11 - . ' . ; e
3 13-09-2021Monday Examination of Shoulder joint & common orthopaedics Dr. Anil Verma
| ~ |Problems
i_ S 14-09-2021|Tuesaay 'Examination of Proximal humerus & common orthopaedics Dr. Brijesh Kr. E;'up"ifé :
__f Problems
! 5 15-09—2021'Wednesday Examination of Elbow joint & common orthopaedics Problems|Dr. Prashant kumar
l ; Tripathi |
5 O 16*09~2021LThur5day - |Examination of Forearm & common orthopaedics Problems  |Dr. (Maj.) Praveen
§ " Kumar By
- ' l o . . SIS
i / 17-09-2021|Friday Examination of wrist & commaon orthopaedics Problems Dr. Brijest Kr. Gt ,nm
i 8 - 18-09-2021|Saturday Examination of Hip & Pelvis & common orthopaedics Dr. Prashant kumar
i ' Problems ' Tripathi
Tty . 20-09-2021|Monday Examination of Spine & common orthopaedics Problems Dr.(Maj.) Praveen i
Kumar
10 21-09-2021 Tuesday |Examination of joint around Hip & common orthopaedics Dr. Brijesh Kr. t;‘qﬁp‘r.fa
| Problems j
11 22-09-2021|Wednesday Examination of Knee & common orthopaedics Problems Dr. Anil Verma £ ]
12 | 23-09-2021|Thursday  |Examination of Injuries around Knee & common orthopaedics|Dr.(Maj.) Praveen | :
Problems '- | Kumar |
3““”13 24-09-2021|Friday Examination of Leg & Ankle & common orthopaedics Dr. Brijesh Kr. Gupta
| Problems _ -
j 14 25-09-2021|Saturday Revision Dr. Prashant kumar
% ' | Tripathi l
— ! 3 " By R
|- 15 27-09-2021|Monday Ward Leaving & Assessment ; Dr. S. P. Rai

Dr. 5. P. Ral
CC | Professor & HOD
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